






















OFFICE	/	WORKS: Plot 78, Vishwakarma Industrial Area, 

Bankhari-Pali Road, Bankhari, 

Faridabad 121004

sterlingjetting.systems@gmail.com

connect@sterlingjetting.in

sales@sterlingjetting.in

prop@sterlingjetting.in

+91-129-2984894

+91-9818844894

+91-9871534317

+91-9711831138

MOBILE:
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